Unecle
BACALA'S

ITALIAN SEAFOOD AND MORE

Uncle Bacala's Menu

https://menuweb.menu
2370 Jericho Tpke, New Hyde Park, United States
+15167390505 - https://lwww.unclebacala.com/

The menu of Uncle Bacala's from New Hyde Park includes 106 courses. On average the courses or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $27.2. You can view the categories on the menu below. Uncle Bacala's is a popular
Italian restaurant located in Garden City Park, NY, with an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Operating from
11:30 AM to 11:00 PM this week, Uncle Bacala's offers a diverse menu including cocktails. For reservations or
inquiries about the restaurant's current occupancy, call (516) 739-0505. If you prefer to dine at home, you can
order from Uncle Bacala's via DoorDash. Looking for a new dining experience? Consider checking out Mama
Theresa's or Joy Hing. Don't forget to leave a review after your visit!.
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Salad

CAESAR

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Fish Dishes

CALAMARI ARRABIATA $26.0

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Side Orders

SIDE OF MEATBALLS $9.5

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN

Beef Dishes
FILET MIGNON

Cocktails

BOOZY LEMONADE $12.0

Spirits

MARTINI

Wine

MARSALA

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA

Italian Specialties

ARANCINI

Soup & Chili

PASTA FAGIOLI

Picked For You

REGULAR SPAGHETTI
CARBONARA

Lunch - Appetizers

COLD ANTIPASTO

Popular Drinks
QUART OF SANGRIA

$16.0

$9.0

$21.0

$34.0

$32.0

Smaller Plates To Share

POTATO CROQUETTES

Uncategorized

VEGETABLE BARLEY

Antipasti
BEEF CARPACCIO
APPETIZERS

Seafood

FRIED CALAMARI
CALAMARI

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI
BAKED ZITI VEGETARIAN

$16.0

$9.0

$19.0

$21.0

$22.0
$23.0
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Salads (Dinner)

REGULAR HOMEMADE FRESH
BACALA SALAD

FAMILY STYLE HOMEMADE FRESH

$19.0

BACALA SALAD $42.0
Restaurant Category
DESSERT
ITALIAN
Popular Iltems
REGULAR PENNE OR RIGATONI $19.0
ALLA VODKA
CHICKEN MILANESE (GRILLED OR $28.0
BREADED)
REGULAR LINGUINI CON LE $25.0
VONGOLE
Soups
TORTELLINI IN BRODO $9.0
ITALIAN SAUSAGE AND BEAN $9.0
CREAM OF ZUCCHINI $9.0
STRACCIATELLA $9.0
Pasta

BAKED GNOCCHI $23.0

W A% STUFFED RIGATONI $23.0
O RravioLl
PASTA BOLOGNESE

Entrées

CLAMS OREGANATA $17.0
CROSTINI $13.0
HOT ANTIPASTO $34.0
STUFFED MUSHROOMS $16.0

FRIED ZUCCHINI $16.0
Appetizers (Dinner)
MUSSELS (COZZE) OREGANATA $19.0
MUSSELS (COZZE) MARECHIERE $19.0
MUSSELS (COZZE) SPICY $19.0
MUSSELS (COZZE) WHITE WINE $19.0
MUSSELS (COZZE) PEPPERCORN $19.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN $26.0

% PASTA

BREAD
SALAD
DESSERTS
Salads
MOZZARELLA IN CARROZZA $16.0
REGULAR CAESAR SALAD $14.0
REGULAR SPINACH SALAD $16.0
FAMILY STYLE SPINACH SALAD $36.0

CAESAR SALAD
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
CHICKEN CAESAR

Ingredients Used
_ MUSHROOMS
SRR GORGONZOLA
' VEGETABLES

ZUCCHINI
COCONUT
CHEESE
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MOZZARELLA
SPINACH

Salad (Lunch)

REGULAR SALAD CAPRESE
REGULAR UNCLE B'S SALAD

REGULAR ROMAINE AND BABY
ARUGULA SALAD

FAMILY STYLE CAESAR SALAD

REGULAR MIXED GREENS SIDE
SALAD

FAMILY STYLE MIXED GREENS
SIDE SALAD

REGULAR INSALATA DI PESCE

FAMILY STYLE INSALATA DI
PESCE

REGULAR BAKED APPLE SALAD
FAMILY STYLE UNCLE B'S SALAD
FAMILY STYLE SALAD CAPRESE

FAMILY STYLE BAKED APPLE
SALAD

FAMILY STYLE ROMAINE AND
BABY ARUGULA SALAD

Pasta (Lunch)

REGULAR SPAGHETTI AND
MEATBALLS

FAMILY STYLE SPAGHETTI Al
FRUTTI DI MARE

REGULAR ORECCHIETTE

FAMILY STYLE PENNE OR
RIGATONI ALLA VODKA

$17.0
$16.0

$16.0
$25.0

$12.0

$25.0
$24.0
$51.0

$16.0
$36.0
$39.0

$36.0

$36.0

$19.0

$80.0
$24.0

$45.0

REGULAR PAPPARDELLE
REGULAR PENNE MARINARA

FAMILY STYLE SPAGHETTI AND
MEATBALLS

REGULAR RAVIOLI DI MARINARA
REGULAR ZUCCHINI LINGUINI

REGULAR BUCATINI
AMATRICIANA

REGULAR CAVATELLI NORMA

FAMILY STYLE RAVIOLI DI
MARINARA

FAMILY STYLE PAPPARDELLE

REGULAR SPAGHETTI Al FRUTTI
DI MARE

FAMILY STYLE SPAGHETTI
CARBONARA

REGULAR PENNE POMODORO

REGULAR WHOLE WHEAT
LINGUINI DI PESCE

FAMILY STYLE CAVATELLI NORMA

FAMILY STYLE LINGUINI CON LE
VONGOLE

FAMILY STYLE BUCATINI
AMATRICIANA

FAMILY STYLE ORECCHIETTE

FAMILY STYLE PENNE
POMODORO

FAMILY STYLE WHOLE WHEAT
LINGUINI DI PESCE

FAMILY STYLE PENNE MARINARA
FAMILY STYLE ZUCCHINI LINGUINI

$25.0
$18.0

$45.0

$21.0
$23.0

$21.0
$21.0
$45.0
$55.0

$36.0

$45.0
$19.0
$36.0
$45.0

$55.0

$45.0
$52.0

$45.0

$80.0

$40.0
$50.0
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Uncle Bacala's

2370 Jericho Tpke, New Hyde Opening Hours:

Park, United States Monday 11:30-21:40
Tuesday 11:30-21:40
Wednesday 11:30-21:40
Thursday 11:30-21:40
Friday 11:30-22:40
Saturday 11:30-22:40
Sunday 12:00-21:40
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