



https://menuweb.menu 2370 Jericho Tpke, New Hyde Park, United States +15167390505 - https://www.unclebacala.com/









The **menu of Uncle Bacala's** from New Hyde Park includes **106** courses. On average the *courses or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$27.2. You can view the categories on the menu below. Uncle Bacala's is a popular Italian restaurant located in Garden City Park, NY, with an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Operating from 11:30 AM to 11:00 PM this week, Uncle Bacala's offers a diverse menu including cocktails. For reservations or inquiries about the restaurant's current occupancy, call (516) 739-0505. If you prefer to dine at home, you can order from Uncle Bacala's via DoorDash. Looking for a new dining experience? Consider checking out Mama Theresa's or Joy Hing. Don't forget to leave a review after your visit!.

CHICKEN MARSALA

7-	

			THE PERSON
Salad CAESAR		Italian Specialties ARANCINI	\$16.0
Snacks BRUSCHETTA		Soup & Chili PASTA FAGIOLI	\$9.0
Fish Dishes CALAMARI ARRABIATA	\$26.0	Picked For You REGULAR SPAGHETTI CARBONARA	\$21.0
Meat Dishes MEATBALLS		Lunch - Appetizers	\$34.0
Side Orders SIDE OF MEATBALLS	\$9.5	Popular Drinks QUART OF SANGRIA	\$32.0
Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN		Smaller Plates To Shapotato CROQUETTES	·
Beef Dishes FILET MIGNON		Uncategorized VEGETABLE BARLEY	\$9.0
Cocktails BOOZY LEMONADE	\$12.0	Antipasti BEEF CARPACCIO	\$19.0
Spirits MARTINI		APPETIZERS Seafood	
Wine MARSALA		FRIED CALAMARI CALAMARI	\$21.0
Italian CHICKEN MARSALA		Al Forno* BAKED ZITI	\$22.0

BAKED ZITI VEGETARIAN

\$23.0



Salads (Dinner)

REGULAR HOMEMADE FRESH \$19.0

FAMILY STYLE HOMEMADE FRESH 842.0

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

ITALIAN

Popular Items

REGULAR PENNE OR RIGATONI
ALLA VODKA

CHICKEN MILANESE (GRILLED OR BREADED)

REGULAR LINGUINI CON LE
VONGOLE

\$19.0

\$28.0

Soups

TORTELLINI IN BRODO	\$9.0
ITALIAN SAUSAGE AND BEAN	\$9.0
CREAM OF ZUCCHINI	\$9.0
STRACCIATELLA	\$9.0

Pasta



BAKED GNOCCHI \$23.0 STUFFED RIGATONI \$23.0 RAVIOLI

PASTA BOLOGNESE

Entrées

CLAMS OREGANATA	\$17.0
CROSTINI	\$13.0
HOT ANTIPASTO	\$34.0
STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$16.0

FRIED ZUCCHINI \$16.0

Appetizers (Dinner)

MUSSELS (COZZE) OREGANATA \$19.0

MUSSELS (COZZE) MARECHIERE \$19.0

MUSSELS (COZZE) SPICY \$19.0

MUSSELS (COZZE) WHITE WINE \$19.0

MUSSELS (COZZE) PEPPERCORN \$19.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



CHICKEN \$26.0
PASTA
BREAD

SALAD DESSERTS

Salads

MOZZARELLA IN CARROZZA \$16.0

REGULAR CAESAR SALAD \$14.0

REGULAR SPINACH SALAD \$16.0

FAMILY STYLE SPINACH SALAD \$36.0

CAESAR SALAD

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

CHICKEN CAESAR

Ingredients Used



MUSHROOMS
GORGONZOLA
VEGETABLES

ZUCCHINI COCONUT CHEESE

5 -18	

MOZZARELLA		REGULAR PAPPARDELLE	\$25.0
SPINACH		REGULAR PENNE MARINARA	\$18.0
Salad (Lunch)		FAMILY STYLE SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS	\$45.0
REGULAR SALAD CAPRESE	\$17.0	REGULAR RAVIOLI DI MARINARA	\$21.0
REGULAR UNCLE B'S SALAD	\$16.0	REGULAR ZUCCHINI LINGUINI	\$23.0
REGULAR ROMAINE AND BABY ARUGULA SALAD	\$16.0	REGULAR BUCATINI AMATRICIANA	\$21.0
FAMILY STYLE CAESAR SALAD	\$25.0	REGULAR CAVATELLI NORMA	\$21.0
REGULAR MIXED GREENS SIDE SALAD	\$12.0	FAMILY STYLE RAVIOLI DI MARINARA	\$45.0
FAMILY STYLE MIXED GREENS	605.0	FAMILY STYLE PAPPARDELLE	\$55.0
SIDE SALAD	\$25.0	REGULAR SPAGHETTI AI FRUTTI DI MARE	\$36.0
REGULAR INSALATA DI PESCE	\$24.0		
FAMILY STYLE INSALATA DI PESCE	\$51.0	FAMILY STYLE SPAGHETTI CARBONARA	\$45.0
REGULAR BAKED APPLE SALAD	\$16.0	REGULAR PENNE POMODORO	\$19.0
FAMILY STYLE UNCLE B'S SALAD	\$36.0	REGULAR WHOLE WHEAT LINGUINI DI PESCE	\$36.0
FAMILY STYLE SALAD CAPRESE	\$39.0	FAMILY STYLE CAVATELLI NORMA	\$45.0
FAMILY STYLE BAKED APPLE SALAD	\$36.0	FAMILY STYLE LINGUINI CON LE VONGOLE	\$55.0
FAMILY STYLE ROMAINE AND BABY ARUGULA SALAD	\$36.0	FAMILY STYLE BUCATINI AMATRICIANA	\$45.0
Poeto (Lunch)		FAMILY STYLE ORECCHIETTE	\$52.0
Pasta (Lunch)		FAMILY STYLE PENNE	\$45.0
REGULAR SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS	\$19.0	POMODORO	, , , , ,
FAMILY STYLE SPAGHETTI AI	\$80.0	FAMILY STYLE WHOLE WHEAT LINGUINI DI PESCE	\$80.0
FRUTTI DI MARE		FAMILY STYLE PENNE MARINARA	\$40.0
REGULAR ORECCHIETTE	\$24.0	FAMILY STYLE ZUCCHINI LINGUINI	\$50.0
FAMILY STYLE PENNE OR RIGATONI ALLA VODKA	\$45.0		



Uncle Bacala's

2370 Jericho Tpke, New Hyde Park, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:30-21:40 Tuesday 11:30-21:40 Wednesday 11:30-21:40 Thursday 11:30-21:40 Friday 11:30-22:40 Saturday 11:30-22:40 Sunday 12:00-21:40



Made with Menu